

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24834 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	25.03.2026	<p><b><u>VRKR, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader attached to Advocate General, to file additional affidavit with regard to the payment of R&amp;R benefits, to the persons, whose houses were effected.</p> <p>List on 06.04.2026.</p>	
			B/o vpt